
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 07/03/13 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 06/26/13 Wed $27,700,220 $14,107,299 $40,000,000 $23,543,260.74 1.699 7.6% 7.6% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 06/29/13 Sat $31,805,792 $30,430,364 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 8.7% 15.6% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 07/03/13 Wed $29,608,765 $45,571,784 $60,000,000 $35,169,988.28 1.706 8.1% 22.5% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 07/06/13 Sat $32,158,836 $62,017,267 $70,000,000 $41,031,652.99 1.706 8.8% 29.3% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 07/10/13 Wed $31,089,203 $77,915,757 $80,000,000 $46,900,000.00 1.706 8.5% 35.3% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 07/13/13 Sat $34,409,955 $95,512,424 $95,000,000 $55,700,000.00 1.706 9.4% 41.3% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 07/17/13 Wed $36,685,260 $114,272,643 $116,000,000 $68,000,000.00 1.706 9.9% 47.1% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 07/20/13 Sat $43,012,444 $136,268,476 $140,000,000 $82,100,000.00 1.706 11.6% 53.3% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 07/24/13 Wed $42,188,049 $157,842,728 $165,000,000 $96,700,000.00 1.706 11.3% 58.6% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 07/27/13 Sat $50,539,621 $183,687,832 $191,000,000 $112,000,000.00 1.706 13.4% 64.1% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 07/31/13 Wed $57,797,627 $213,244,557 $222,000,000 $130,100,000.00 1.706 15.2% 69.6% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 08/03/13 Sat $75,809,432 $252,012,213 $270,000,000 $158,300,000.00 1.706 19.5% 75.5% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 08/07/13 Wed $129,755,673 $318,367,061 $360,000,000 $211,000,000.00 1.706 30.9% 83.1% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 08/10/13 Sat $439,778,094 $543,262,110 $600,000,000 $351,700,000.00 1.706 71.5% 95.2% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 08/14/13 Wed $469,066,758 $783,134,885 $925,000,000 $542,200,000.00 1.706 73.8% 98.7% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 08/17/13 Sat $879,556,189 $1,232,924,984 $0.00 1.706 91.9% 99.9% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 08/21/13 Wed $938,133,516 $1,712,670,534 $0.00 1.706 93.1% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 08/24/13 Sat $1,407,289,902 $2,432,334,692 $0.00 1.706 98.2% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 08/28/13 Wed $1,313,386,922 $3,103,978,461 $0.00 1.706 97.6% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 08/31/13 Sat $1,829,476,873 $4,039,541,867 $0.00 1.706 99.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 09/04/13 Wed $1,707,402,999 $4,912,678,767 $0.00 1.706 99.2% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,327,249

27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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